Start Miles
End Miles
Total Miles

38
Subtotal
Points/Mile

23369
23738
369

844
2.2872629

Start Time 08:22
End Time 16:03
Total Time 07:41
Late Minutes 0
Late Points 0
Location
Idaho Springs
Empire
Berthoud
Fraser
Kremmling
US-40 DoW

Old Rabbit Ears
Steamboat Springs
Yampa
McCoy
Vail Pass
Breckenridge
Silver Plume
Georgetown
Bailey
Buffalo Creek
CO-67 LEO
Cottonwood Pass
Craig
Eldorado Springs
Ft Garland
Fruita, Park
Fruita, Fuel
Glenwood Springs
La Junta
Littleton
Meeker
Morrison
Sphinx Park
Raymond
Rifle
US-24 Camp Hale
US-285 Tiny Town
Woodland Park
Thin Air Natl Park 1  Florrisant

Thin Air Natl Park 2
Thin Air Natl Park 3
Thin Air Natl Park 4

Matt McCabe



40
Subtotal

Total Points

Points
300
50
75

50
475

1319

Description
Pre-registration
SPOT
Weekend
Late Penalty
Sealed Envelope
Fuel Log



